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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4208
7410

W609415
800 SEK

Skoda Octavia -07
Startmotor Bensin 

SKODA OCTAVIA    05-13 BWA MANUELL 5DR STATIONSVAG
OSPECIFICERAT

Jämtlands Bildemontering AB
063-138200

23.745
A

5331
7410

W559212
800 SEK

Seat Leon -06
Startmotor Bensin 

LEON 2.0 185 HK TFS BWA MANUELL 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN B
 

Jämtlands Bildemontering AB
063-138200

15.204
A

4928
7410

W538778
1.000 SEK

VW Passat -06
Startmotor Bensin 

PASSAT (3C) BWA MANUELL 5DR KOMBI BENSIN
OSPECIFICERAT

Jämtlands Bildemontering AB
063-138200

22.749
A


